
Puri - Shalimar Special Fare SF Summer Special/02840 - SF - SER 
BLS/Baleshwar to SHM/Shalimar (Kolkata) 

3h 58m - 228 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PURI Puri 23:20 0 1 0 18 5 ECoR
2 MLT Malatipatpur 23:45 23:50 5m 1 7 44 10 ECoR
3 KUR Khurda Road Junction 00:40 00:50 10m 0 2 44 46 16 ECoR
4 BBS Bhubaneswar 01:15 01:20 5m 0 2 63 42 33 ECoR
5 CTC Cuttack Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 91 62 28 ECoR
6 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 03:15 03:17 2m 0 2 163 57 32 ECoR
7 BHC Bhadrak 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 206 83 17 ECoR
8 BLS Baleshwar 04:50 04:52 2m 0 2 269 71 17 SER
9 KGP Kharagpur Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 0 2 385 65 39 SER
10 SRC Santragachi Junction 08:15 08:17 2m 2 2 493 9 5 SER
11 SHM Shalimar (Kolkata) 08:50 0 2 497 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (16:24)

Jun 01 2024 (16:24)

1

1


